
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Lone Star College Cy-Fair Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Royal Blue Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

6467
2560
7329
6417
8385
4906
1705
5505
4177
1643
1690
8495
7309
2829
1810
1365
2938
0782
9258
4168
8469
1729
0857
0243
7014

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

Head Coach Jose Romo
Asst Coach

22 Christian Escobar
23 Matthew Cells

20 Kelvin Parada
21 Juan Vargas

18 Marco Aguirre
19 Samuel Menchu

16 Jorge Garcia
17 Elias Munoz

14 Manuel Saucdo
15 Majid Jaber

12 Ashis Ral
13 Manuel Hernandez

10 Sajjad Mubarak
11 Hector Hernandes 

8 Kriston Venable
9 Daniel Martinez

6 Nathan Trevino
7 Javier Garcia

4 Jalen Gamboa
5 Daniel Duarte

24
25

Donald Onuoha
Arturo Torres

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

1 Jose Campos
2 Nathan Stepan
3 Leonardo Hernandez


	LSC-CF

