FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: **10/2/2019**

School Na	ame: Lo	ne Star College Cy-Fair	Division: Men's		
Uniform Colors		Home: White	Away:	Royal Blue	Match #:
Referee Initials	Jersey #	Name	Student ID# (Last four numbers)	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
	1	Jose Campos	6467		
	2	Nathan Stepan	2560		
	3	Leonardo Hernandez	7329		
	4	Jalen Gamboa	6417		
	5	Daniel Duarte	8385		
	6	Nathan Trevino	4906		
	7	Javier Garcia	1705		
	8	Kriston Venable	5505		
	9	Daniel Martinez	4177		
	10	Sajjad Mubarak	1643		
	11	Hector Hernandes	1690		
	12	Ashis Ral	8495		
	13	Manuel Hernandez	7309		
	14	Manuel Saucdo	2829		
	15	Majid Jaber	1810		
	16	Jorge Garcia	1365		
	17	Elias Munoz	2938		
	18	Marco Aguirre	0782		
	19	Samuel Menchu	9258		
	20	Kelvin Parada	4168		
	21	Juan Vargas	8469		
	22	Christian Escobar	1729		
	23	Matthew Cells	0857		
	24	Donald Onuoha	0243		
	25	Arturo Torres	7014		
	Head Coach	Jose Romo			
	Asst Coach				
	Asst Coach				
			TOTAL		

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared in this match.

Signature of the referee who verified the players:

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official:

Additional Comments: